
順位 得点 背番号 選手名 チーム名

1 8 10 伊藤　大貴 FC.BIHORO

1 8 18 佐々木　奨平 FC.BIHORO

3 7 9 廣井　速人 サロマFC

4 5 13 大瀧　雄也 FC.BIHORO

5 4 16 中原　海 サロマFC

5 4 21 細川　颯太 サロマFC

5 4 22 麻植　威聖 FCベーネ

8 3 22 佐藤　秀太 FC.BIHORO

8 3 26 江良　竜位 FC.BIHORO

8 3 3 菅野　神寿 サロマFC

11 2 20 中南　慶俊 FC.BIHORO

11 2 34 松本　人和 FC.BIHORO

11 2 7 高橋　太一 サロマFC

11 2 3 加賀　充則 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

15 1 16 松本　陽 FC.BIHORO

15 1 21 吉田　楓馬 FC.BIHORO

15 1 23 中　　大揮 FC.BIHORO

15 1 24 小林　勇人 FC.BIHORO

15 1 30 丸本　　亮 FC.BIHORO

15 1 32 皆川　夏樹 FC.BIHORO

15 1 33 小野　心 FC.BIHORO

15 1 5 宮田　和紀 サロマFC

15 1 14 潮田　陽太郎 サロマFC

15 1 19 山本　優 サロマFC

15 1 23 二俣　誓斗 サロマFC

15 1 24 髙橋　大輝 サロマFC

15 1 4 笠巻　良介 FCベーネ

15 1 9 本間　佑 FCベーネ

15 1 11 岡本　大地 FCベーネ

15 1 14 小山　将 FCベーネ

15 1 16 伊藤　健人 FCベーネ

15 1 8 池田　智也 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

15 1 17 溝口　諒太 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

15 1 21 橋爪　甲斐 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

15 1 23 石橋　桂吾 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

2025年度　1部リーグ総合得点ランキング

- 1 -



順位 アシスト 背番号 選手名 チーム名

1 10 22 佐藤　秀太 FC.BIHORO

2 4 7 高橋　太一 サロマFC

3 3 17 平田　真悟 FC.BIHORO

3 3 3 菅野　神寿 サロマFC

3 3 30 河原　大輔 サロマFC

6 2 10 伊藤　大貴 FC.BIHORO

6 2 13 大瀧　雄也 FC.BIHORO

6 2 18 佐々木　奨平 FC.BIHORO

6 2 24 小林　勇人 FC.BIHORO

6 2 33 小野　心 FC.BIHORO

6 2 16 中原　海 サロマFC

6 2 22 麻植　威聖 FCベーネ

13 1 8 森田　真之 FC.BIHORO

13 1 9 斉藤　亘舗 FC.BIHORO

13 1 16 松本　陽 FC.BIHORO

13 1 19 藤森　祐至 FC.BIHORO

13 1 23 中　　大揮 FC.BIHORO

13 1 28 伊藤　誉将 FC.BIHORO

13 1 29 太田　裕紀 FC.BIHORO

13 1 34 松本　人和 FC.BIHORO

13 1 5 宮田　和紀 サロマFC

13 1 9 廣井　速人 サロマFC

13 1 12 漆原　淳平 サロマFC

13 1 14 潮田　陽太郎 サロマFC

13 1 19 山本　優 サロマFC

13 1 21 細川　颯太 サロマFC

13 1 26 支倉　将麻 サロマFC

13 1 28 和田　崚吾 サロマFC

13 1 4 笠巻　良介 FCベーネ

13 1 16 伊藤　健人 FCベーネ

13 1 21 馬渕　一茂 FCベーネ

13 1 3 加賀　充則 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

13 1 11 熊谷　一輝 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

13 1 13 竹内　星羽 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

13 1 21 橋爪　甲斐 遠軽社会人ＦＣ
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